Syllabus Template for Online Course Schedule, with Fall 2019 
[bookmark: _GoBack]USC Academic Master Calendar dates

	Modules
	Topic
	Assignment
	Due Date

	START HERE/
Course Introduction Module:
Thursday, Aug. 22 – 
Sunday, Aug. 25
	
	
	

	Module 1:
Monday, Aug. 26 – 
Sunday, Sept. 1

(Aug. 28 is the last day to drop the course without a grade of “W” being recorded)
	
	
	

	Module 2:
Monday, Sept. 2 – Sunday, Sept. 8

(Sept. 2 - Labor Day Holiday – No Classes)
	
	
	

	

Module 3:
Monday, Sept. 9 – 
Sunday, Sept. 15


	
	
	

	Module 4:
Monday, Sept. 16 – Sunday, Sept. 22

(Sept. 16 - Graduation Application deadline for Columbia campus)
	
	
	

	Module 5:
Monday, Sept. 23 – Sunday, Sept. 29




	
	
	

	

Module 6:
Monday, Sept. 30 – 
Sunday, Oct. 6

	
	
	

	EXAM #1
	
	
	

	Module 7:
Monday, Oct. 7 – Sunday, Oct. 13

(Oct. 10-11 – Fall Break- No Classes)
	
	
	

	
Module 8:
Monday, Oct. 14 –
Sunday, Oct. 20

(Oct. 14 Midpoint in Semester)
	
	
	

	
Module 9:
Monday, Oct. 21 – Sunday, Oct. 27

	
	
	

	Module 10:
Monday, Oct. 28 – 
Sunday, Nov. 3

	
	
	

	
Module 11: 
Monday, Nov. 4 – 
Sunday, Nov. 10

(Nov. 6 is the last day to drop a course or withdraw without a grade of “WF” being recorded and midpoint in semester)

	
	
	

	Exam #2
	
	
	

	Module 12:
Monday, Nov. 11 – 
Sunday, Nov. 17

	
	
	

	Module 13:
Monday, Nov. 18 – 
Sunday, Nov. 24

	
	
	

	Module 14:
Monday, Nov. 25 – 
Sunday, Dec. 1

(Nov. 27 – Dec. 1 Thanksgiving Recess – No Classes)

	
	
	

	Module 15:
Monday, Dec. 2 – 
Sunday, Dec. 8

(Dec. 6 - Last Day of Classes)

	
	
	

	Saturday, Dec. 7

Reading Day
	
	
	

	Monday, Dec. 9 – Monday, Dec. 16

Final Examinations (includes exams on Saturday)
	
	
	



Fall 2019 Exam Schedule https://www.sc.edu/about/offices_and_divisions/registrar/final_exams/final-exams-fall-2019.php
